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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—conttnued.

1932-33.
I —
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued. ! £ | £
VOTE No. 53—continued. i
Roans, wre.~—continued. !
Gisborne Road District— |
Ellmer’s (access) .. Cook 18
Hangaroa Junction to Walkaremonna »s 281
Manutuke to Wairoa, via Mangapoike |
Valley— ! f
Mangapoike Valley Section (£2 for o 800 |
£1) % 1
Manutuke to Reay’s Bridge Section | 1,866 |
(£2 for £1) oo
Monk’s Road (Waimata), (£2 for £1).. 2 i 334 }
Panikau Road (£72, £1 for £1) » 129 |
Stevens Road Bridge (£1 for £1) »o 19
Waimata Riverside Road (Donners), »o 99

(£1 for £1)
Kokomuku Road ..
Main East Coast Road—
Hick’s Bay to Waikura
Potaka Junction to Whan«raparaoa
Whangaparaoa to Opotiki County
Boundary
Potaka Junction to Waikura
Kaiaua to Tolaga Bay
Mangatokerau Road (£1 for £1) ..
Mangatuna Crossing Road (£1 for £1)
Rutledgc Road protective works (Wai-
hapu Stream)
Tauwhareparae—
Caldwell’s Hill .. .
Caldwell’s to Huanui Junction
Tolaga to Arakihi
Hurakia Block Access Brldgo (No. 1
Crossing, Mangaoporo), (£1 for £1),
(on account}
Jerusalem to Whareponga ..
Makarika to Horehore (£300, £1 for £])
Erosion above Mata River Sus-
pension Bridge
Makarika to Matahiia (£2 for £1)
Mata River Suspension Bridge
Tapuwaeroa Road (protective works)
Armstrong Road (£1 for £1)
Rere to Wharekopae (£2 for £1)
Waioeka Road ..
Waipaoa Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, protcctive works,
gravel - pits,  tramways,  horse-
paddocks, &ec.

Supervision

Miscellaneous Workq and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Gisborne

Matakaoa 1,073

» 258
» 209
» 2,000

» 146

Uawa 100
. 150
s 112

» 200

» 749

» 2,000
845

Waiapu | 800

» 146

. 1,410
" 300

» 250

N 395 |
200 -

\V:’Lﬂ:oh u 134

” 28
’ 275

450
200

50 |

i’ 16,006
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